
SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ELECTIVE I. 

CIRCULAR 

ELECTIVE COURSES - SIXTH SEMESTER (for 2021 Admission students) 

The following elective courses will be offered from the Department of Mechanical Engineering for the sixth 

semester students of Mechanical Engineering (2021 Admission). 

1. MET 312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 

Dated: 10.01.2024 

2. MET 352 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 

Prepared by: 

Courses will be offered subject to minimum availability of students for the courses. Students are hereby 

directed to go through the syllabus and give your preferences to the faculty Advisor on or before 15h January 

2024 through the Google spread sheet which will be circulated. 
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SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 

ELECTIVE II 

2. 
3. 

The following elective courses will be offered from the Department of Mechanical Engineering for the 
seventh semester students of Mechanical Engineering (2020 Admission). 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ELECTIVE COURSES SEVENTH SEMESTER (for 2020 Admission students) 

CIRCULAR 

1. MET 413 ADVANCED METHODS IN NON-DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 

OPEN ELECTIVES 

MET 443 AEROSPACE ENGINEERING 
MET463 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 

1. CET 425 APPLIED EARTH SYSTEMS 

Dated: 01.08.2023 

2. CET 445 NATURAL DISASTER AND MITIGATION 

Prepared by: 

3. CSE CST445 PYTHON FOR ENGINEERS 

Courses will be offered subject to minimum availability of students for the courses. Students are hereby 

directed to go through the syllabus and give your preferences to the faculty Advisor on or before 4th August 
2023, through the Google spread sheet which will be circulated. 
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SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 

ELECTIVE I! 

ELECTIVE COURSES -EIGHTH SEMESTER (for 2020 Admission students) 

The following elective courses will be offered from the Department of Mechanical Engineering for the 
eighth semester students of Mechanical Engineering (2020 Admission). 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ELECTIVE 4 

1. 

CIRCULAR 

MET 464 MICRO AND NANO MANUFACTURING 
2. MET 414 QUALITY MANAGEMENT 

I. MET466 TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT 

2. CET436 ACOUSTIC AND NOISE CONTROL 

ELECTIVE 5 

1. MET 458 ADVANCED ENERGY ENGINEERING 

Prepared by: 

Dated: 10.01.2024 

2. MET 468 ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING 

Courses will be offered subject to minimum availability of students for the courses. Students are hereby 
directed to go through the syllabus and give your preferences to the faculty Advisor on or before 15° January 
2024, through the Google spread sheet which will be circulated. 
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SI No. 

2 

4 

6 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

28 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 
35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

45 

Admisslon No 

47 

SME/936S/21 
SME932121 
SME9373/21 
SME9313/21 
SME/9366/21 
SME936o/21 

SMB935S/21 
SME/938I/21 
SME/9356/21 

SME/9376/21 
SME9217/21 
SME/9309/21 

SME/9370or21 
SME/9311/21 

SME/9371/21 
SME/9378/21 

SME9362/21 

SME/9296/21 
SME/9553/21 
SME/9363/21 

SME/9372/21 

SME/9443/21 
SME/9367/21 

SME/9344/21 

SME/9361/21 
SMB/9352/21 

SME/9304/21 

SME/9375/21 
SME/9354/21 
SME/93 10/21 
SME/9368/21 

SME/9406/21 

SME/9380/21 
SME/9271/21 

SME/9322/21 
SME/9328/21 

SME/9349/21 

SME/9319/21 

SME/929o21 

SME/9374/21 
SME/935O/21 

SME/9242/21 

SME/934821 
SME/9359/21 
SME/9291/21 

46 SMEV10105/22 

SMEL9714/22 

SMELU9567/21 

Prepared by 

SCMS School of Engincering and Technology, Karukutty 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 

S6 ME - Batch 21 - Elective Preference- Elcctive1 
Unlverslty Reglster 

No, 
SCM21MEO01 
SCM21ME002 
SCM21ME003 

SCM21ME004 
SCM21 ME00S 

SCM21ME006 
SCM21 ME007 

SCM21ME008 
SCM2I ME009 

SCM2I MEO10 

SCM2I MEO12 
SCM21 MEO13 

SCM21MEO14 

SCM21 MEO15 
SCM21 MEO16 

SCM21I MEO17 

SCM21 MEO19 

SCM21ME020 
SCM21ME021 

SCM21 ME022 

SCM21ME023 

SCM21 ME024 
SCM2IME025 

SCM21 ME026 

SCM21 ME027 
SCM21 ME028 

SCM21ME029 

SCM2I MEO30 
SCM21 MEO31 

SCM21 MEO32 

SCM21 MEO33 

SCM21 ME034 
SCM2I ME03S 
SCM21ME036 

SCM21 ME038 

SCM21ME039 

SCM21ME040 
SCM21ME041 

SCM21ME042 

SCM21 ME043 

SCM21 ME045 

SCM21ME046 

SCM2I MEO47 
SCM21ME048 

SCM21 ME049 

LSCM21MEOS0 

LSCM21MEOS1 

LSCM20ME072 

DINIL BA �Uc 
B2|24 

Name of the Student 

|ABHINANDH TD 
ABHINAND RAMESH 
ABHINAVJ 

ADARSH KV 
ADHIRATH P BABU 

ADITH 
AGHIL KRISHNA MANGALAPPILLY U 
AKIN PADATHIPARAMBIL KENNEDY 

AKSHAY RAJ A R 

ALBIN BIJU 

AMAL JOSEPH MANUAL 

AMAL JOSH A F 
AMEER SUHAIL ES 

ANANDHU T 
ANNSON VARGHESE 
|ANSTINE JOSE 
ARTHUR SANJES ROCKEY 
ARUN KRISHNA TU 

ASHIK SURESH 

|ASHMITH MATHEW CHORETTU 

BASIL JUSTINE 

BRAHMADATHAN CP 
DEEPAK AP 

FAHAD M FAKHURUDEEN 

HARIKRISHNANKR 
JEJIL P JAMES 

JITHIN KU 

JOEL JOJI MATHEW 

JOEL JOYICHEN 

LINCE THOMAS 

MOHAMMED ARFAN KS 

MOHEMED LUTHFI 
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN P A 
|MUHAMMED AZHAR K A 
NAVNEETH SANKAR 
PARVAN R MAHESH 

SABIN GEORGE PL 

SADAF ALI RAZ 

SHABARINAD MANOJ 
SHAUN ANTONY 

SRI SANKER 
SUHAILNS 
TERES ANTU 

VISHNUB NAIR 

VIVEK 

AROMALUNNIKRISHNAN 
BRITTO BABU 

MANUSHANKAR TA 

Electlve 1 Preference 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET3 12 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTTVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTUNG 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 

MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTTVE TESTUNG 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTIING 
MET312 NON DESTRUCTTVE TESTING 

HOD ME 



SI. Roll 

No No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

2 

SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 

5 

4 |Abhiram PB 

Name of the student 

|Abin Pauly 

12 Alen Bijan 

17 Ashley Poly 

23 Elvin Joy 

24 Giyo Davis 

28 Irfan Sameer 

25 Gokul Unnikrishnan 

31 Jerrick P Joji 

32 J Vignesh 

33 Abhijith Raj 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

34 Austen Benny 

36 Doris Antony 

ELECTIVE II PREFERENCE -S7 ME1 - BATCH 20 

38 Joshua Baiju 

41 Sreejith MP 

40 Prince Thankachan 

University 
Register No. 

SCM20ME004 

SCM20ME005 

SCM20MEO12 

SCM20ME017 

SCM20ME024 

SCM20ME025 

SCM20ME026 

SCM20ME029 

SCM20ME032 

SCM20ME038 

LSCM20ME067 

37 Josh John Pulluparambil LSCM20ME070 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 
|destructive Testing 

LSCM20ME069 

LSCM20ME071 

Elective II preference 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 
destructive Testing 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 

|destructive Testing 

LSCM20ME073 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 
destructive Testing 

LSCM20OME074 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 
destructive Testing 

LSCM20ME066| 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 
destructive Testing 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 
|destructive Testing 
MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 
destructive Testing 
MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 

|destructive Testing 
MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 
destructive Testing 
MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 

destructive Testing 
|MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 

destructive Testing 
MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 
destructive Testing 
MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 
destructive Testing 
MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 
destructive Testing 
MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 

destructive Testing 
MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non 

destructive Testing 

No. of 
Students 

17 



SI. 

No 

19 

18 1 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Roll 

40 

No 

2 

3 

9 

11 

7 Adithya Sureshkumar 

Name of the student 

10 Aldrin Charly 

6 

Aadhilshah Shanavas 

Aadith Junu 

Abhai Babu 

15 Ananthakrishnan T G 

16 Ashbi Johny 

42 Suraj S 

21 

Aldrin k George 

13 Alvin A 

14 Alvin Mathew 

29 

Alan Lonappan Pidiyath SCM20ME009 MET 443 Aerospace Engineering 

Adarsh PS 

18 Asif Sidhik 

30 

|Alan Antony Thomas 

19 Astle KJ 

HeD 

20 Athul Shaju P 

22 Christo Joji 

26 Govind T V 

Charuduth R Menon 

27 Indrajith P B 

Jawahar Mohammadali 

University 
Register No. 

Jeron Benny 

Elective II preference 

|SCM20ME001 MET 443 Aerospace Engineering 

SCM20ME002 MET 443 Aerospace Bngineering 

SCM20ME003 MET 443 Aerospace Engineering 

SCM20ME007 MET 443 Aerospace Engineering 

SCM20MEO10 MET 443 Aerospace Engineering 

SCM20ME011 MET 443 Aerospace Engineering 

SCM20MEO15 MET 443 Aerospace Engineering 

SCM20MEO16 MET 443 Aerospace Engineering 

LSCM20ME075 MET 443 Aerospace Engineering 

SCM20ME006 MET 463 Operations Management 

SCM20MEO08 MET 463 Operations Management 

|SCM20MEO13 MET 463 Operations Management 

SCM20ME014 MET 463 Operations Management 

SCM20MEO18 MET 463 Operations Management 

SCM20MEO19 MET 463 Operations Management 

SCM20ME020 MET 463 Operations Management 

|SCM20ME021 MET 463 Operations Management 

SCM20ME022 MET 463 Operations Management 

SCM20ME027 MET 463 Operations Management 

SCM20ME028 MET 463 Operations Management 

SCM20ME030 MET 463 Operations Management 

SCM20ME031 MET 463 Operations Management 

No. of 

Students 

10 

13 



|--

4 

6 

7 

12 

14 

2 

3 

4 

7 

9 

Admikskon No 

2 

sCMS School of Engineering and Technology, Kanukutty 
Deparument of Mechanical Engincering 

University 
Register No, 

6 

S7 ME2- Batch 20- Elective Preference - Elective lI 

Name of the student 

SME902020 SCM20MEO34 |JISHA SURESIH 

SMES7720SCM2OME036 JONOSH MITHUL JOSE 
SMES8I i20SCM20MEO37 JOYAL THANKACHAN 

SME/S976/20 SCM20ME039 KRISHNASA 
SME9101/20 SCM20ME044 MN MUILAMMED FAWAZ 

SME/875920 SCM2OME04s MUHAMMED FARZEEN 

SME875420 SCM20ME046 MOHAMMED JASEEM 
SME8795/20 SCM20MEO47 MUHAMMED HASEEB NN 

SME9129/20 SCM20ME048 MUHAMMED IRFAN 

SME8778/20 Scm20meo49 NEVIN J ANTONY 
SME/8767/20 SCM20MEOS2 \PRIBN GEO BABY 

SME/8800/20 SCM20MEO54 RAZIN MUHAMMED RT 

SME9123/20 SCM20MEO56|SAURAV SANTHOSH 

SME/875020 SCM20MEOS8 SIDHARTH K v 
SME 904020 SCM20MEOS9 SREEHARI V PRADEEP 
SMES90820 SCM20ME060SABARISH S 

SME876620 SCM20ME033 JESWIN JOY C 
SME/9I4/20 SCM20MEO40 KU.HARISANKAR 

SME/8909/20 SCM20ME042 MEL VIN PAUL 

SME9007/20 SCM20ME043 MIDHUN KS 

8 SME/8760/20 SCM20ME064 |VISHNU VALSAN 

SME/8775/20 SCM20MEOSI PAUL TOMY 
SME9008/20 SCM20ME061 THUSHAR SHYJU 

SME/875620SCM20MEO62 UDITH PRAVIN 

1 SME/8780/20 SCM20MEO35 JTHIN GEORGE 

SMES938/n0 sCM20MEO65 |VYSHNAV T S 

SME879220 SCM2OME041 KURIAN GEORGE 
SME/9013/20 SCM20MEOS0 NOEL BINOY 

4 SME9034/20 SCM20MEOS3 RAHUL P SHAUU 

SME/877420SCM20OMEOSS SANKARDAS M.S 
SME9041/20sCM20ME063 |VISHAL NALINAKSHAN K 

Viswanatt 

Electlve ll preference 

MET 413 Advanccd Mchods in Non-destructive Testing 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non-destructive Testing 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non-destructIve Testing 
MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non-desiructive Testing 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non-destructive Testung 
MET 413 Advanced Mcthods in Non-destructive Testmg 
MET 413 Advanccd Methods in Non-destructive Testing 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non-destructive Testing 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non-destructive Testing 
MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non-destruct1ve Testing 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non-destructive Testing 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non-destructive Testing 

MET 413 Advanccd Methods in Non-destructive Testing 

MET 413 Advanced Methods in Non-destructive Testing 

MET 413 Advanccd Methods in Non-destructive Testing 

MET 413 Advancco Methods in Non-destruclive Testung 

MET 443 Aerospace Engincering 

MET 443 Aerospace Engincerng 

MET 443 Acrospace Enginccring 

MET 443 Aerospace Engincering 

MET 443 Aerospace Engincering 

MET 443 Aerospace Engincering 

MET 443 Aerospace Engineering 

MET 443 Aerospace Engincering 

MET 443 Aerospace Engincening 

MET 463 Operations Management 

MET 463 Operntions Management 

MET 463 Operations Management 

MET 463 Operations Management 

MET 463 Operations Management 

MET 463 Operations Management 

HoD, Ne 



Roll 

No. 

SCMS School of Engineering and Technology, Karukutty 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 

S8 ME1 - Batch 20- Elective Preference - Elective 3 

1 SCM20ME001 AADHILSHAH SHANAVAS 

Register No. Name of the Student 

2 SCM20MEO02 AADITH JUNU 

3 SCM20ME003 ABHAI BABU 

SCM20ME008 ALAN ANTONY THOMAS 

10 SCM20ME010 ALDRIN CHARLY 

SCM20ME004 ABHIRAMP B 

11 SCM20MEO11 ALDRIN K GEORGE 

13 SCM20MEO13 ALVINA 

15 SCM20MEO 15 ANANTHAKRISHNANTG 

16 SCM20MEO16 |ASHBI JOHNY 

31 

23 SCM20ME024 ELVIN JOY 

32 

17 SCM20MEO17 ASHLEY POLY PAYYAPPILLYMET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

28 SCM20ME029 IRFAN SAMEER 

21 SCM20ME021 CHARUDUTH RAJAN MENONMET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

SCM20ME032 JERRICK P JOJI 

SCM20ME038J VIGNESH 

33 LSCM20ME066|ABHIJITH RAJ 

34 LSCM20ME067| AUSTEN BENNY 

35 LSCM20ME069 DORIS ANTONY 

37 LSCM20ME071|JOSHUA BAIJU 

Elective 3 Preference 

38 LSCM20MEO73|PRINCE THANKACHAN 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

39 LSCM20ME074| SREEJITH MP 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

36 LSCM20ME070|JOSH JOHN PULLUPARAMBILMET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav GR) 

40 LSCM20ME075|SURAJ S 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav GR) 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing (Dr. Raghav GR) 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav GR) 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav GR) 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav GR) 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav GR) 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav G R) 



Roll 

No. 

SCM20ME005 ABIN PAULY 
6 SCM20ME006 ADARSHPS 

7 SCM20ME007 |ADITHYA SURESH KUMAR 

9 SCM20MEO09 |ALAN LONAPPAN PIDIYATH 
12 SCM20MEO12 |ALEN BIJAN 
14 SCM20MEO14 ALVIN MATHEW 

18 SCM20ME018 ASIF SIDHIK 

19 SCM20ME019 ASTLE K J 
20 SCM20ME020 ATHUL SHAJU P 

SCM20ME022 CHRISTO JOJI T 22 

Register No. Name of the Student 

b4 

25 

27 

29 

26 SCM20ME027 GOVIND T V 

30 

SCM20ME025 GIYO DAVIS 
SCM20ME026 |GOKULUNNIKRISHNAN 

SCM20ME028 INDRAJITH P B 

SCM20ME031 JERON BENNY 

Course Name 

SCM20ME030 JAWAHAR MOHAMMEDALI MET414 Quality Management (Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 

MET464 Micro and Nano 

Manufacturing ( Dr. Raghav GR) 
MET414 Quality Management ( 
Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 

Raapol 

Elective 3 Preference 

|MET414 Quality Management ( Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 
|MET414 Quality Management ( Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 
|MET414 Quality Management ( Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 
MET414 Quality Management (Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 
MET414 Quality Management ( Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 
MET414 Quality Management ( Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 
MET414 Quality Management ( Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 

MET414 Quality Management (Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 
MET414 Quality Management ( Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 

MET414 Quality Management ( Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 
MET414 Quality Management ( Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 
MET414 Quality Management ( Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 
MET414 Quality Management ( Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 

Cesn 

MET414 Quality Management (Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 

MET414 Quality Management (Dr. Anjana Viswanath) 

No. of Students Opted 

24 

16 
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SI No. 

2 

4 

8 

10 

12 

I3 

15 

16 

17 

8 

19 

20 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

Admsaion No 

2elaalslelalalalasasgaa SME/8766/20 
SME'878020 

SMER81/20 
SME9I14/20 
SME/8909/20 

SME/900720 
SME9101/20 
SME8759/20 

SME879S/20 
SME9129/20 
SME/88O0r20 

SME/875020 
SME890820 

SME9008/20 
SME/8760/20 

SME/8938/20 

SME8754/20 

SME/8778/20 
SME9123/20 

SME/9020/20 

SME/8976/20 
SME879220 
SME/9013/20 
SME/8775/20 
SME/8767/20 
SME9034/20 
SME877420 

SME/9040/20 
SME/8756/20 

SME/9041/20 

SCMS School of Engncening and Technology, Karukutty 
Depariment of Mechanical Enginccring 

S& ME2-Batch 20 - Elective Preference- Elective 

Name of the Studept Ualversity Reglster 
NÍ. 

SME8777/20 SCM20MEO 36 

SCM20MEO33 
SCM20ME035 |JTTHIN GEORGE 
SCM2OMEO37 JOYAL THANKACHAN 
SCM20ME040 
SCM20ME042 MELVIN PAUL 
SCM20ME043 MIDHUN KS 
SCM20ME044 
SCM20ME045 
SCM20ME047 

SCM20MEOS8 

SCM20ME06I 

SCM20MEOS4 RAZIN MUHAMMED RT 
|SIDHARTH KV 

SCM20ME064 

SCM20ME065 

SCM20ME060 S SABARISH 

SCM20ME046 

SCM20ME049 
SCM20MEOS6 

SCM20ME034 
SCM20MEO39 

SCM20ME04| 

SCM20MEOSO 
SCM20MEOSI 

JESWIN JOY C 

SCM20MEOS2 
SCM20MEOS3 

SCM20MEOSS 

SCM20MEO59 

K.UHARISANKAR 

SCM20ME062 

SCM20MEO63 

Da Amama Visuamatt 

MN MUHAMMED FAWAZ 

MOHAMMAD FARZEEN SHAJAHAN 

MUHAMMED HASEEB N N 

MUHAMMED IRFAN 

THUSHAR SHYJU 
VISHNU VALSAN 

|VYSHNAV TS 
JONOSH MITHUL JOSE 

|MOHAMMED JASEEM 
NEVIN J ANTONY 
SAURAV SANTHOSH 

JISHA SURESH 

KRISHNASA 

KURIAN GEORGE 

NOEL BINOY 

PAUL TOMY 

PRIBIN GEO BABY 

RAHUL P SHAJU 

SANKARDAS M.S 

SREEHARI V PRADEEP 

UDITH PRAVIN 
VISHAL NALINAKSHAN K 

Elective 3 Preference 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing 
MET464 MIcro and Nano Manufacturing 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufactunng 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufactunng 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manulacturing 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturning 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manulacturing 
MET464 MIcro and Nano Manufacur1ng 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufaciur1ng 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufaciuring 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufaciuring 
MET464 Micro and Nano Manufactunng 

MET464 Micro and Nano Manufacturing 

MET414 Quality Management 
MET414 Quality Management 
MET414 Quality Management 
MET414 Quality Management 
MET414 Quality Management 
MET414 Quality Management 
MET414 Quality Management 
MET4|4 Quality Management 
MET414 Quality Management 
MET414 Quality Management 
MET414 Quality Management 

colile. 

HoD, HE 
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SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ELECTIVE IV PREFERENCE - S8 ME1 - BATCH 20 

Roll No. Register No. Name of the Student Elective 4 Preference 

4 SCM20ME004 ABHIRAM P B MET466 Technology Management  

6 SCM20ME006 ADARSH P S MET466 Technology Management  

8 SCM20ME008 ALAN ANTONY THOMAS MET466 Technology Management  

13 SCM20ME013 ALVIN A MET466 Technology Management  

14 SCM20ME014 ALVIN MATHEW MET466 Technology Management  

17 SCM20ME017 ASHLEY POLY PAYYAPPILLY MET466 Technology Management  

18 SCM20ME018 ASIF SIDHIK MET466 Technology Management  

19 SCM20ME019 ASTLE K J MET466 Technology Management  

20 SCM20ME020 ATHUL SHAJU P MET466 Technology Management  

21 SCM20ME021 CHARUDUTH RAJAN MENON MET466 Technology Management  

22 SCM20ME022 CHRISTO JOJI T MET466 Technology Management  

23 SCM20ME024 ELVIN JOY MET466 Technology Management  

27 SCM20ME028 INDRAJITH P B MET466 Technology Management  

28 SCM20ME029 IRFAN SAMEER MET466 Technology Management  

30 SCM20ME031 JERON BENNY MET466 Technology Management  

31 SCM20ME032 JERRICK P JOJI MET466 Technology Management  

32 SCM20ME038 J VIGNESH MET466 Technology Management  

33 LSCM20ME066 ABHIJITH RAJ MET466 Technology Management  

34 LSCM20ME067 AUSTEN BENNY MET466 Technology Management  

35 LSCM20ME069 DORIS ANTONY MET466 Technology Management  

36 LSCM20ME070 JOSH JOHN PULLUPARAMBIL MET466 Technology Management  

37 LSCM20ME071 JOSHUA BAIJU MET466 Technology Management  

38 LSCM20ME073 PRINCE THANKACHAN MET466 Technology Management  

39 LSCM20ME074 SREEJITH M P MET466 Technology Management  

40 LSCM20ME075 SURAJ S MET466 Technology Management  

 

Prepared By         HOD, ME 

       



Roll 
No. 

1 SCM20ME001 AADHILSHAH SHANAVAS 

2 SCM20ME002 AADITH JUNU 

3 SCM20ME003 ABHAI BABU 

SCM20ME005 ABIN PAULY 

SCM20ME007 ADITHYA SURESH KUMAR 
SCM20ME009 |ALAN LONAPPAN PIDIYATH 

10 SCM20MEO10 ALDRIN CHARLY 
11 

Register No. Name of the Student 

15 

12 SCM20MEO12 ALEN BIJAN 

16 

24 

SCM20ME011ALDRINK GEORGE 

29 

SCM20MEO15 ANANTHAKRISHNAN T G 

SCM20ME016 |ASHBI JOHNY 

SCM20ME025 GIYO DAVIS 

25 SCM20ME026 GOKUL UNNIKRISHNAN 

26 SCM20MEO27 GOVIND T V 

SCM20ME030 JAWAHAR MOHAMMEDALI 

HOD 

JCourse Name 
MET466 Technology 
|Managenment (Dr. Mahesa 
Rengaraj) 
MET436 Acoustics and Noise 

|Control (Dr. Vidya Chandran) 

Cenge 

Elective 4 Preference 

MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 
MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 
MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 
MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 

MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 
MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 
MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 

MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 

MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 

MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control (Dr. Vidya Chandran) 
MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 

MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 

MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 

MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 

MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control ( Dr. Vidya Chandran) 

No. of Students Opted 

25 

15 

toD Me 



|2-oo= SI No.Admission No 

3 

6 

10 

12 
13 SME8795/20 
14 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

26 

27 

28 
29 

SME/9020/20 
SME/8780/20 
SME877720 
SME/8811/20 
SME8976/20 
SME/91 I4/20 
SME8792/20 
SME/8909/20 
SME/9007/20 
SME/9101/20 
SME/8759/20 
SMEJ8754/20 

30 

SME/9129/20 
SME/8778/20 
SME90 13/20 
SME877S/20 

SME/8750/20 
SME9040r20 
SME890820 
SME/9008/20 

SME8756/20 

SCMS School of Engineering and Technology, Karukutty 
Depart1nent of Mechanical Engincering 

S8 ME2- Batch 20- Elective Preference - Elective 4 

University 
Register No. 

SCM20ME034 JISHA SURESH 
SCM20ME035 JITHIN GEORGE 
SCM20ME036 JONOSH MITHUL JOSE 
SCM20ME037 |JOYAL THANKACHAN 
SCM20ME039 KRISHNA S A 
SCM20ME040 K.U.HARISANKAR 
SCM20ME041 KURIAN GEORGE 

SCM20ME042 MELVIN PAUL 
SCM20ME043 MIDHUN KS 

SME/8760/20 

SCM20ME044 M.N MUHAMMED FAWAZ 

SME/8767/20 SCM20MEOS2 PRIBIN GEO BABY 
SME9034/20 SCM20MEOS3 RAHULP SHAJU 

SCM20MEOS4 RAZIN MUHAMMED RT SME/8800/20 
SME/8774/20 SCM20ME0S5 SANKARDAS M.S 
SMEJ9123/20 SCM20ME056 |SAURAV SANTHOSH 

Name of the Student 

SCM20ME045 MOHAMMAD FARZEEN SHAJAHAN 
SCM20ME046 MOHAMMED JASEEM 
SCM20ME047 MUHAMMED HASEEB NN 
SCM20ME048 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
SCM20ME049 NEVIN J ANTONY 
SCM20MEO50 NOEL BINOY 
SCM20MEOS I PAUL TOMY 

SCM20MEOS9 SREEHARI V PRADEEP 
SCM20ME060 s SABARISH 
SCM20ME061 THUSHAR SHYJU 
SCM20ME062 |UDITH PRAVIN 

SME/9041/20 SCM20ME063 VISHAL NALINAKSHAN K 
SCM20ME064 |VISHNU VALSAN 

SME/8938/20 SCM20ME065 VYSHNAV TS 

SME876620 SCM20MEO33 JESWIN JOY C 

Vsamath 

Elective 4 Prelerence 

MET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Management 

IMET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Management 

MET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Managemenu 

MET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Management 

MET466 Technology Management 
IMET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Managemcnt 
MET466 Technology Managcment 
IMET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Managcment 

MET466 Tcchnology Management 
IMET466 Technology Management 

MET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Managcment 
MET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Management 

MET466 Technology Management 
IMET466 Technology Management 

MET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Management 
|MET466 Technology Management 
MET466 Technology Managcment 

MET436 Acoustics and Noise Control 

HoD, ME 

SCM20MEOS8 SIDHARTH K V 



Rol 

No. 

SCMS School of Engineering and Technology, Karukutty Department of Mechanical Engineering 

1 SCM20ME001|AADHILSHAH SHANAVAS 

2SCM20ME002 |AADITH JUNU 

S8 ME1 -Batch 20 - Elective Preference - Elective5 

Register No. Name of the Student 

7 

5 SCM20ME005 ABIN PAULY 

6 SCM20ME006 |ADARSH PS 

13 

SCM20ME003ABHAI BABU 
SCM20ME004 |ABHIRAM P B 

SCM20MEO07ADITHYA SURESHKUMAR 

SCM20MEO09 ALAN LONAPPAN PIDIYATH 
10SCM20MEO10 |ALDRIN CHARLY 

11 SCM20MEO11 |ALDRIN K GEORGE 

20 

SCM20ME013ALVIN A 

16 SCM20MEO 16 |ASHBI JOHNY 
17 SCM20MEO17|ASHLEY POLY 
18SCM20ME018|ASIF SIDHIK 

19 SCM20ME019ASTLE KJ 

SCM20MEO020ATHäL SHAJUP 

22SCM20ME022 |CHRISTO JOJI T 

23SCM20ME024 ELVIN JOY 

21 SCM20ME021|CHARUDUTH RAJAN MENON MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

24 SCM20ME025 |GIYO DAVIS 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 
MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 
MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 
MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 
MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 
MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 
MET458 Advanced Energy Engincering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 
MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 
PAYYAPPILLY|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

25 SCM20ME026|GOKUL UNNIKRISHNAN 

6SCM20ME027 GOVIND T V 

27 | SCM20ME028 |INDRAJITH PB 

28 SCM20MEO29 IRFAN SAMEER 

30 SCM20ME031 |JERON BENNY 

31 SCM20ME032 |JERRICK P JOJI 

32 SCM20ME038|J VIGNESH 
33 LSCM20ME066ABHIJITH RAJ 

34 LSCM20ME067|AUSTEN BENNY 

35 LSCM20ME069 DORIS ANTONY 

37 LSCM20ME071JOSHUA BAIJU 

Elective 5 Preference 

38 LSCM20MEO73|PRINCE THANKACHAN 

39 LSCM20ME074| SREEJITH MP 

36 LSCM20ME070|JOSH JOHN PULLUPARAMBIL|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

40 LSCM20ME075|SURAJ S 

|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering (( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering (Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering (Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

|MET458 Advanced Energy Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril D'cotha) 

12 SCM20ME012 |ALEN BIJAN 



Roll 

No. 
Register No. Name of the Student 

8 SCM20ME008 ALAN ANTONY THOMAS 

14 SCM20ME014 |ALVIN MATHEW 

15 SCM20MEO15 ANANTHAKRISHNAN TG 

29 sCM20ME030 JAWAHAR MOHAMMEDALI 

|Course Name 
MET458 Advanced Energy 

Engineering ( Mr. Jose Sheril 
D'cotha) 

MET468 Additive 
manufacturing ( Dr. Gibin 
|George) 

Elective5 Preference 

MET468 Additive manufacturing ( Dr. Gibin George) 

MET468 Additive manufacturing ( Dr. Gibin George) 

MET468 Additive manufacturing ( Dr. Gibin George) 

MET468 Additive manufacturing (Dr. Gibin George) 

No. of Students Opted 

36 

4 



Roll No, 

2 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

SME/8766/20 

Admission No University Register No. 

SME/9020/20 

SME/8780r20 

SME/881 20 

-SME/8976/20 

SME/8909/20 

SME9007/20 

SME91O1/20 

SME8759/20 

SME8754/120 

SME/8795/20 

SME/9129/20 

SME/9013/20 

SME/9034/20 

SME/8800/20 

SME8774/20 

SME/9040/20 

SME890820 

SME/904I20 

SMEJ877720 

SME9114/20 

SME8792/20 

SME/8778/20 

SME/8775/20 

SME8767/20 

SME9123/20 

SME/8750r20 

SME/9008/20 

SME/8756/20 

SME8760/20 

SME8938/20 

SCMS School of Engincering and Techology., Karukutty 

Departmcnt of Mcchanical Enginceriung 

SCM20ME033 

SCM20MEO34 

SCM20ME035 

SCM20MEO37 

S8 ME2- Batch 20- Elective Preference- Elcctive 5 

SCM20ME039 

SCM20ME042 

SCM20ME043 

SCM20ME044 

SCM20ME045 

SCM20ME046 

SCM20ME047 

SCM20ME048 

SCM20MEOS0 

SCM20MEO53 

SCM20MEOS4 

SCM20MEOSS 

SCM20MEOS9 

SCM20ME060 

SCM20ME063 

SCM20MEO36 

SCM20ME040 

SCM20ME041 

SCM20ME049 

SCM20MEOSI 

SCM20MEOS2 

SCM20MEO56 

SCM20MEOS8 

SCM20ME061 

SCM20ME062 

SCM20ME064 

ViswanatH 

SCM20ME065 

Name ofr the Student 

|JESWIN JOY C 

JISHA SURESHH 

JTHIN GEORGE 

JOYAL THANKACHAN 

KRISHNA SA 

MELVIN PAUL 

MIDHUN KS 

MN MUHAMMED FAWAZ 
MOHAMMAD FARZEEN SHAJAHAN 

MOHAMMED JASEEM 

MUHAMMED HASEEB N N 

MUHAMMED IRFAN 

NOEL BINOY 

RAHULP SHAIJU 

RAZIN MUHAMMED RT 

SANKARDAS M.S 

SREEHARI V PRADEEP 

S SABARISH 

VISHALNALINAKSHAN K 

JONOSH MITHUL JOSE 

K.U.HARISANKAR 

KURIAN GEORGE 

NEVIN J ANTONY 

PAUL TOMY 

PRIBIN GEO BABY 

SAURAV SANTHOSH 

SIDHARTH KV 

THUSHAR SHYJU 

UDITH PRAVIN 

VISHNU VALSAN 

|VYSHNAV TS 

Elective S Preference 

MET458 Advanccd Energy Engincering 

MET458 Advanced Energy Enginceing 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engincer1ng 

MET458 Advanccd Energy Enginccring 

MET458 Advanccd Energy Engincerng 

MET458 Advanccd Energy Enginecring 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engincering 

MET458 Advanccd Energy Engincering 

MET458 Advanccd Energy Engincering 

MET458 Advanced Encrgy Engincering 

MET458 Advanccd Encrgy Engincering 

MET458 Advanced Encrgy Engincering 

MET458 Advanced Encrgy Enginccring 

MET458 Advanccd Energy Engineering 

MET458 Advanccd Energy Enginccring 

MET458 Advanced Energy Engincering 

MET458 Advanccd Energy Engincer1ng 

MET458 Advanccd Encrgy Engincering 

MET458 Advanced Energy Enginccring 

MET468 Additive manufacturing 

MET468 Additive manufacturing 

MET468 Additive manufacturing 

MET468 Additive manufacturing 

MET468 Additive manufacturing 

MET468 Additive manufacturing 

MET468 Additive manufacturing 

MET468 Additive manufacturing 

MET468 Additive manufacturing 

MET468 Additive manufacturing 

MET468 Additive manufacturing 

MET468 Additive manufacturing 

HoD, NE 



-

SI. 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Roll 

No 

1 

2 

3 

8 

10 

26 

30 

4 

6 

13 

SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 

16 Ashbi Johny 

18 

Name of the student 

Aadhilshah Shanavas 

Aadith Junu 

Abhai Babu 

Alan Antony Thomas 

Aldrin Charly 

Govind T V 

Jeron Benny 

OPEN ELECTIVE PREFERENCE - S7 ME1- BATCH 20 

Adarsh PS 

Abhiram PB 

17 Ashley Poly 

14 Alvin Mathew 

Asif Sidhik 

19 Astle KJ 

20 Athul Shaju P 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Alan Lonappan Pidiyath SCM20ME009 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

Alvin A 

22 Christo joji 

21 Charuduth R Menon 

27 ndrajith P B 
28 Irfan Sameer 

32 J Vignesh 

29 Jawahar Mohammadali 

33 Abhijith Raj 

41 Sreejith MP 

40 Prince Thankachan 

42 Suraj S 

31 Jerrick P Joji 

University 
Register No. 

SCM20ME001 CET425 Applied Earth Systems 
SCM20ME002 CET425 Applied Earth Systems 
SCM20ME003 CET425 Applied Earth Systems 
SCM20ME008 CET425 Applied Earth Systems 
SCM20ME010 CET425 Applied Earth Systems 

Open elective preference 

SCM20MEO16 CET425 Applied Earth Systems 
SCM20ME027 CET425 Applied Earth Systems 
SCM20ME031 CET425 Applied Earth Systems 

SCM20ME004 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

SCM20ME006 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

SCM20ME013 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

SCM20ME014 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

SCM20ME017 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

SCM20ME018 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 
SCM20MEO19 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 
SCM20ME020 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

SCM20ME021 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

SCM20ME022 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

SCM20ME028 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

SCM20ME029 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

SCM20ME030 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 
SCM20ME038 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

LSCM20ME066|CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

LSCM20ME073 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 
LSCM20MME074|CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 
LSCM20ME075 |CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 
SCM20ME032 CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

No. of 

Students 

20 



SI. 
No 

29 5 

31 

30 7 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Roll 

39 

No 

40 

Name of the student 

Abin Pauly 

Adithya Sureshkumar 

11 Aldrin k George 

12 Alen Bijan 
15 Ananthakrishnan T G 

23 Elvin Joy 

34 

24 Giyo Davis 
25 Gokul Unnikrishnan 

Austen Benny 

36 Doris Antony 
37 Josh John pulluparambil 

38 Joshua Baiju 

Dr 

University 
Register No. 

Open elective preference 

SCM20MEO05 CST445 Python for Engineers 
SCM20MEO07 CST445 Python for Engineers 
SCM20MEO11 CST445 Python for Engineers 
SCM20ME012 CST445 Python for Engineers 

SCM20MEO15 CST445 Python for Engineers 
SCM20ME024 CST445 Python for Engineers 

SCM20ME025 CST445 Python for Engineers 

SCM20ME026 CST445 Python for Engineers 

LSCM20ME067 CST445 Python for Engineers 

LSCM20MEO69|CST445 Python for Engineers 

LSCM20ME070|CST445 Python for Engineers 

LSCM20ME071 |CST445 Python for Engineers 

No. of 

Students 

12 



2 

4 

SI No. Admission No niversity Register NName of the student 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

2 

3 

4 

SME/8766/20 

6 

SME/9007/20 
SME/8756/20 

SME/9040/20 

SME/9013/20 

SME/9034/20 

SME/8976/20 

SME/9020/20 
SME/878O/20 

SME/8795/20 SCM20ME047 

SMEJ8777/20 

SME/88 I/20 

SME/9101/20 

SME/8759/20 

SME/8754/20 
SME/9129/20 

SME/8778/20 

SME/8800/20 

SME/875O/20 

SME890820 

SME/8909/20 
SMEJ8767/20 

SME9123/20 

SME/8774/20 

SME/904 1/20 

SME879V20 

SME/9114/20 

SME/9008/20 

SME/8775/20 

5 SME8760r20 

SCMS School of Engincering und Technology, Karukutty 

SME/8938/20 

S7 ME2- Batch 20- Elective Preference - Open Elcctivc 

SCM20MEO33 

SCM20ME043 

SCM20ME062 

SCM20MEO59 

SCM20MEOSO 

SCM20MEOS3 

SCM20MEO39 

SCM20ME036 

SCM20ME037 

SCM20ME044 

SCM20ME045 

SCM20ME046 

SCM20ME048 

SCM20ME049 

SCM20ME034 JISHA SURESH 

SCM20ME0S4 

SCM20ME035 JITHIN GEORGE 

SCM20MEO58 

SCM20ME060 

SCM20ME042 

SCM20MEOS2 

SCM20MEOS6 

SCM20MEO55 

SCM20ME063 

SCM20ME041 

SCM20ME040 

SCM20ME06I 

SCM20MEOS I 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

SCM20ME064 

SCM20ME065 

Pupaud by' a 

JESWIN JOY C 

MIDHUN KS 

zsf1a3 

Viswmath 

UDITH PRAVIN 

SREEHARI V PRADEEP 
MUHAMMED ||ASEEB N N 

NOEL BINOY 

RAHUL P SHAJU 

KRISIINA SA 

|JONOSII MITHUL JOSE 

JOYAL THANKACHAN 

MNMUHAMMED FAWAZ 

MUHAMMED FARZEEN 

MOHAMMED JASEEM 

MUHAMMED IRFAN 

INEVIN J ANTONY 

RAZIN MUHAMMED RT 

|SIDHARTH KV 

SABARISH S 
MELVIN PAUL 
PRIBIN GEO BABY 

SAURAV SANTHOSH 

SANKARDAS M.S 

VISHAL NALINAKSHAN K 

KURIAN GEORGE 

K.U.HARISANKAR 

|THUSHAR SHYJU 

PAUL TOMY 

VISHNU VALSAN 

VYSHNAV TS 

Open elective preference 

CET425 Applied Earth Systems 
CET425 Applicd Earth Systems 
CET425 Applied Earth Systems 
CET425 Applicd Earth Systems 

CET425 Applicd Earth Systcms 

CET425 Applicd Earth Systems 

CET425 Applicd Earth Systems 

CET425 Applicd Earth Systems 

CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 
CET445 Natun1l Disaster and Mitigation 

CET445 Nalural Disastcr and Mitigation 

CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 
CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 
CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigntion 

CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 
CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 
CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 
CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

CET445 Natural Disaster and Mitigation 

CST445 Pyhon for Engincers 
CST445 Python for Engincers 

CST445 Python for Engineers 

CST445 Python for Engineers 

CST445 Python for Engincers 
CST445 Python for Enginees 

HoD, Ne 
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